
 

 

2019/20 Fellowship 

Course dates 
 

 

Sessions normally run from 09:45 until 16:30 at SSE, 2nd 
Floor, The Fire Station, 139 Tooley Street, SE1 2HZ 

 

 

Learning block 1 – Tuesday 7th, Wednesday 8th & Thursday 9th May 2019 

Learning block 2 – Wednesday 25th & Thursday 26th June 2019  

Action Learning Set 1 – Monday 8th July 2019 

Mentoring induction – Wednesday 10th July 2019 (5.00pm to 7.00pm)* 

Mentoring induction – Monday 22th July 2019 (5.00pm to 7.00pm)* 

Learning block 3 – Monday 29th & Tuesday 30th July 2019 

Action Learning Set 2 – Thursday 15th August 2019 

Learning block 4 – Monday 16th & Tuesday 17th September 2019 

Action Learning Set 3 – Wednesday 25th September 2019 

Action Learning Set 4 – Wednesday 23rd October 2019 

Learning block 5 – Wednesday 13th & Thursday 14th November 2019 

Action Learning Set 5 – Monday 9th December 2019 

Learning block 6 – Tuesday 10th December 2019 

Action Learning Set 6 – Thursday 9th January 2020 

Learning block 7 – Wednesday 22nd & Thursday 23rd January 2020 

Graduation - February 2020 

 

 

*Please keep both mentoring induction dates free even though you only attend one. We 

will confirm your allocated mentoring induction date closer to the time. 


